
Date Feasts Hosting Class Presider Deacon Notes
8/15/2024 Sol. of the Assumption (combined) Savio and HF parents and students Fr. Tom Reitmeyer Dcn. Christ Sperling

8/22/2024 Mem. of the Queenship of BVM Student Council Fr. Lourdhu (Lou) Dcn. Richard Kotrola

8/29/2024 Mem. of Passion of JtB 8th/P5Sr. Rene Noel Fr. Lijo

9/5/2024 Thurs. of the 22nd week in Ordinary Time 7th Sister Rene Noel Fr. Francisco

9/12/2024 Thurs. of the 23rd week in OT 6th Oliva Fr. Roopesh

9/19/2024 Thurs. of the 24th week in OT 5th SE Segura Fr. Greg Gerhart

9/26/2024 Thurs. of the 25th week in OT 4th - L Fr. Sam Bass

10/3/2024 Thurs. of the 26th week in OT 4th- R Fr. Lourdhu (Lou)

10/10/2024 Thurs. of 27th week in OT 4th - S Priest convocation 

10/17/2024 Mem. of St. Ignatius of Antioch Bishop and Martyr 8th Sr. Rene Noel/P3 Fr. Lino

10/24/2024 Thurs. of the 29th Week in OT 7th Sister Rene Noel/P4

11/1/2024 Sol. of All Saints All 6th Fr. Tom Reitmeyer

11/7/2024 Thurs. of the 31st week in OT 5D Fr. Samuel Bass Dcn Daniel Lupo National Vocations Week

11/14/2024 Thursday of the 32nd Week in OT 8th Sr. Rene Noel/P.6 Fr. Brian Phillips Dcn Barry Ryan

11/22/2024 Grandparents Day Angels for Life Fr. Greg Gerhart Dcn Sperling

12/5/2024 Thurs. of the 1st week of Advent 7th Sr. Rene Noel/P.8 Fr. Lijo Dcn Richard Kortola

12/9/2024 Sol. of Immaculate Conception Savio Fr. Lourdhu (Lou)

12/

19-Dec Thurs. of the 3rd week of Advent 6th - Stanton

1/9/2025 Thursday after Epiphany Sunday Faculty and Staff

1/16/2025 Thursday of 1st week in OT 5thSp

1/23/2025Thurs. of 2nd week in OT or St. Vincent deacon and Martyr or St. Marianne Cope 3rd - M

1/30/2025 Thurs. of 3rd week in OT 3rd - S
Catholic Schools Week. 25th 

Anniversary Mass

2/5/2025 St. Agatha Savio Fr. Francisco
moved to Wednesday. No 

Mass Thursday

2/13/2025 Thurs. of the 5th week in OT 3rd Blackstone

2/20/2025 Thursday of the 6th week in OT 6th Stanton

2/27/2025Thursday of the 7th week in OT or St. Gregory of Narek, A, DoC 4th - Lyman

3/4/2025 Ash Wednesday Savio

3/13/2025 Thurs. of the 1st week of Lent 4th - Rhodes

3/27/2025 Thurs. of the 3rd week of Lent 4th - Stein

4/3/2025 Thurs. of the 4th week of Lent 5th D - Segura

4/10/2025 Thurs. of the 5th week of Lent 2nd - Sr. Chiara Luce Volunteer Appreciation Mass

4/17/2025 Holy Thursday Prayer Service All 4th grade

4/24/2025 Thurs. of 1st week of Easter 2nd - Reilly Eucharistic Procession

5/1/2025Thurs. of the 2nd week of Eastertide or St. Joseph the Worker 2nd - Wilson

5/8/2025 Thurs. of the 3rd week of Easter 5th Sp - Segura

5/15/2025 8th Graders Process Out 6th - Oliva First communion procession?

5/22/2025 Last School Mass Student Council

LITURGICAL CHOIR SCHEDULE LITURGICAL CHOIR SCHEDULE SPRING

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1r0c4RcMblum-NZRcijeFCET-WcJb4kGnU3kplbVBGug/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1d5EOGTu5G8j6w3uacgXL7m7KcG15O-F8VH_WQAzhEoI/edit?usp=sharing

